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No. Name /
Dept. / Prog. / S. R. No. /
E-mail-id

1. Kachari Geetanjali / /
Math / Int. Ph D/04104/
geetanjali@math.iisc.ernet.in

2.
Credit

Kulkarni Dheeraj / Credit /
Math / Ph D/4-04-07-05489-0/
dhreeraj@math.iisc.ernet.in

3.
Credit

Sharma Sachin S. / Credit /
Math / Ph D/4-04-07-1-05605-0/
sachin@math.iisc.ernet.in

4. Tripathi Amit / /
Math / Ph D/04700/
atripathi@math.iisc.ernet.in

5. Birenjith P. S. / /
ECE / MSc Engg/4810-120-061-04504/
biren@ece.iisc.ernet.in

6. Prasad K. / /
ECE / MSc Engg/4810-210-071-05417/
prasadk5@ece.iisc.ernet.in

7. Das Smarajit / /
ECE / Ph D/03698/
smarajit@ece.iisc.ernet.in

8. Ghatak Anirban / /
ECE / Ph D/03134/
aghatak@ece.iisc.ernet.in

9. Hari Dilip Kumar / /
ECE / MSc Engg/4810-210-062-05072/
hari.dk@ece.iisc.ernet.in

10. Kumar Raja S. / /
EE / ME S. P./ /
???@ee.iisc.ernet.in

11. Naveen N. / /
ECE / MSc Engg/04532/
nnaveen@ece.iisc.ernet.in

12. Mookhherjee Abir / /
ECE / Ex-ME/ /
abirmookherjee@gmail.com

13. Sreeram K. / /
ECE / ME//
???@ece.iisc.ernet.in

14. Sarasij / /
JNPlanetarium / / /

15.

16.
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